NOTICE - as posted on the website, players with (current) Multi-Position eligibility are being
evaluated with the intention of deleting positions that they no longer use. Position deletions will occur
at the close of Week 13. Please prepare for the possible upcoming changes by checking the Multi-
position page on a weekly basis. A player must make at minimum, 1 appearance at a position to
retain it for the balance of the 2024 season. Once deleted, a player must make 3 appearances in
order to regain that position.

LEAG ™ WK ID# POS NAME TRANSACTION

1090 1 12 230 SP OLSON, Reese RELEASED

1090 1 12 212 SS KIM, Ha-Seon CLAIMED

1090 1 12 186 SP STRIDER, Spe MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 2 12 319 RP LECLERC, Jos RELEASED

1090 2 12 321 3B McMAHON, Rya RELEASED

1090 2 12 018 SP BRADLEY, Taj CLAIMED

1090 2 12 811 OF RAFAELA, Ced CLAIMED

1090 2 12 523 CA MORENO, Gabr MOVED ON 2-WK IL
1090 2 12 496 SS McLAIN,Matt MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 3 12 027 SP COLE, Gerrit MOVED ON 3-WK IL
1090 3 12 057 SP DeGROM, Jaco MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 4 12 126 1B PASQUANTINO ACTIVATED FROM 2-WK IL
1090 4 12 740 OF LANGFORD, Wy RECALLED FROM MLR
1090 4 12 130 1B RIZz0O,Antho RELEASED

1090 4 12 626 OF DOYLE, Brent RELEASED

1090 4 12 198 SP SENGA, Kodai RELEASED FROM IL
1090 4 12 272 SP THORPE, Drew CLAIMED

1090 4 12 812 OF VIERLING, Ma CLAIMED

1090 4 12 793 OF ABREU, Wilye PLACED ON 2-WK IL
1090 4 12 627 CA DAVIS, Henry PLACED ON 4-WK IL
1090 5 12 338 SP KIRBY, Georg ACTIVATED FROM 2-WK IL
1090 5 12 402 RP LEASURE, Jor RECALLED FROM MLR
1090 5 12 043 SP CORTES, Nest RELEASED

1090 5 12 402 RP LEASURE, Jor RELEASED

1090 5 12 679 SP IRVIN, Jake CLAIMED

1090 5 12 690 OF VARSHO, Daul CLAIMED

1090 5 12 784 OF CARTER, Evan OPTIONED TO MLR
1090 5 12 385 3B MUNCY , Max MOVED ON 3-WK IL
1090 6 12 174 SP SCHMIDT,Cla RELEASED

1090 6 12 680 DH SOLER, Jorge RELEASED

1090 6 12 043 SP CORTES, Nest CLAIMED

1090 6 12 8l OF RALEY, Luke CLAIMED

1090 6 12 444 SS TURNER, Trea MOVED ON 3-WK IL
1090 6 12 400 SP KELLY,Merri MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 7 12 107 1B CASAS, Trist RECALLED FROM MLR
1090 7 12 358 SP McKENZIE, Tr RELEASED

1090 7 12 232 1B BUSCH,Micha RELEASED FROM IL
1090 7 12 219 SP WILLIAMS, Ga CLAIMED

1090 7 12 674 OF RAMOS, Helio CLAIMED

1090 7 12 107 1B CASAS, Trist PLACED ON 2-WK IL
1090 7 12 676 OF RODRIGUEZ, E OPTIONED TO MLR
1090 7 12 124 SP MILLER, Bobb MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 8 12 429 SP PERALTA, Fre ACTIVATED FROM 2-WK IL



1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090

Q0 CO O O OO 0O O

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

465
147
399
826
859
316
141

SP
OF

OF
OF
3B
1B

CRAWFORD, Ku
WADE, LaMont
STANEK, Ryne
BURLESON, ALl
PEREZ, Wence
JUNG, Josh

TORKELSON, S

RELEASED
RELEASED
CLAIMED
CLAIMED
PLACED ON 2-WK IL
MOVED ON 3-WK IL
MOVED ON 4-WK IL



