**NOTICE** - as posted on the website, players with (current) Multi-Position eligibility are being evaluated with the intention of deleting positions that they no longer use. Position deletions will occur at the close of Week 13. Please prepare for the possible upcoming changes by checking the Multi-position page on a weekly basis. A player must make at minimum, 1 appearance at a position to retain it for the balance of the 2024 season. Once deleted, a player must make 3 appearances in order to regain that position.

LEAG	TM	WK	ID#	POS	NAME	TRANSACTION
1090 1090 1090	1 1 1	12 12 12	230 212 186	SP SS SP	OLSON,Reese KIM,Ha-Seon STRIDER,Spe	RELEASED CLAIMED MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090	2 2 2 2 2 2	12 12 12 12 12 12	319 321 018 811 523 496	RP 3B SP OF CA SS	LECLERC,Jos McMAHON,Rya BRADLEY,Taj RAFAELA,Ced MORENO,Gabr McLAIN,Matt	RELEASED RELEASED CLAIMED CLAIMED MOVED ON 2-WK IL MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 1090	3 3	12 12	027 057	SP SP	COLE,Gerrit DeGROM,Jaco	MOVED ON 3-WK IL MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	126 740 130 626 198 272 812 793 627	1B OF DF SP OF OF CA	PASQUANTINO LANGFORD,Wy RIZZO,Antho DOYLE,Brent SENGA,Kodai THORPE,Drew VIERLING,Ma ABREU,Wilye DAVIS,Henry	ACTIVATED FROM 2-WK IL RECALLED FROM MLR RELEASED RELEASED FROM IL CLAIMED CLAIMED PLACED ON 2-WK IL PLACED ON 4-WK IL
1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	338 402 043 402 679 690 784 385	SP RP RP SP OF OF 3B	KIRBY,Georg LEASURE,Jor CORTES,Nest LEASURE,Jor IRVIN,Jake VARSHO,Daul CARTER,Evan MUNCY,Max	ACTIVATED FROM 2-WK IL RECALLED FROM MLR RELEASED RELEASED CLAIMED OPTIONED TO MLR MOVED ON 3-WK IL
1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	12 12 12 12 12 12 12	174 680 043 816 444 400	SP DH SP OF SS SP	SCHMIDT,Cla SOLER,Jorge CORTES,Nest RALEY,Luke TURNER,Trea KELLY,Merri	RELEASED RELEASED CLAIMED CLAIMED MOVED ON 3-WK IL MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090 1090	7 7 7 7 7 7 7	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	107 358 232 219 674 107 676 124	1B SP OF 1B OF SP	CASAS,Trist McKENZIE,Tr BUSCH,Micha WILLIAMS,Ga RAMOS,Helio CASAS,Trist RODRIGUEZ,E MILLER,Bobb	RECALLED FROM MLR RELEASED RELEASED FROM IL CLAIMED CLAIMED PLACED ON 2-WK IL OPTIONED TO MLR MOVED ON 4-WK IL
1090	8	12	429	SP	PERALTA, Fre	ACTIVATED FROM 2-WK IL

1090	8	12	465	SP	CRAWFORD,Ku	RELEASED
1090	8	12	147	OF	WADE,LaMont	RELEASED
1090	8	12	399	RP	STANEK, Ryne	CLAIMED
1090	8	12	826	OF	BURLESON, Al	CLAIMED
1090	8	12	859	OF	PEREZ,Wence	PLACED ON 2-WK IL
1090	8	12	316	ЗB	JUNG,Josh	MOVED ON 3-WK IL
1090	8	12	141	1B	TORKELSON, S	MOVED ON 4-WK IL